Rain Brothers, LLC

368 West Park Ave
Columbus, OH 43223 US
614.725.4363
info@rainbrothers.com
www.rainbrothers.com

Estimate

Design Library Sample

190467 02/26/2020
Sales ESTIMATE FOR COMPONENTS 1 0.00 0.00
ONLY -- DOES NOT INCLUDE
TANK OR TAX
UNDERGROUND CONCRETE 0.00
CISTERN, DRINKING WATER
FILTRATION, STROM BSP 3/4HP
Wisy Vortex Filter (upto WF2011 Wisy Vortex Filter (up to 1 644.00 644.00
2,000 sq ft) w/ 2,000 sq ft) w/ extension
extension
4PL-CI-NH-SS 4" No Hub Coupling (Rubber) 2 9.60 19.20
HC_8720 1" & 1-1/4" SS Hose Clamps 10 0.99 9.90
OC-AB-160-10-4710 100’ Poly 160PSI 1" IPS BLUE 1 57.80 57.80
Water Line
Wire-12-2-subm 12-2 Submersible UF Ice Blue 100 1.10 110.00
Pump Wire (per foot)
Strom BSP Pump Kit Strom BSP 3/4HP Pump Kit 1 553.00 553.00
Automatic BSP 4" Bottom Suction/Cistern Pump 1 379.00
3/4HP 115V 3/4HP 115V Automatic Pump
Strom Cistern Cistern Float Intake (CFI-001) 1 119.95
Float Intake
Water Worker 2 Water Worker 2 Gallon Pressure 1 49.95
Gallon Pressure Tank  Tank
Submersible Wire  Submersible Wire Splice Kit 1 4.10
Splice Kit
Hallett 3rd Gen Hallett 3rd Gen (Upstream) 500P 1 2,299.00 2,299.00
(Upstream) 500P
1" Pitless Adapter - 1" Pitless Adapter - Brass 1 62.95 62.95
Brass
CIS_PUMP-ADAP1- 1-1/4" Cistern Pump Adapter Set 1 33.43 33.43



1/4"

Pentek Big Blue Filter
Single Housing
Mounting Bracket

Big Blue 20" Filter
Housing Wrench

20x4.5" Pentek Big Blue
Filter Housing w/ 1"
Ports, Air Release

20" X 4.5", 5 Micron
Melt Blown Poly Filter
20x4.5" 5-Micron
Carbon Block Filter
Cartridge (CA Ware)
Mozzie Stoppa Hi-Flow
Flap Valve - 4"

Tank Gauge - Tank
Level Monitor

(for use with pitless adapter)

Pentek Big Blue Filter Housing
Mounting Bracket

Big Blue 20" Filter Housing Wrench

20" x 4.5" Pentek Big Blue Filter
Housing w/ 1" Ports, Air Release

20" X 4.5", 5 Micron Melt Blown
Poly Filter

CA Ware 20" x 4.5", 5 Micron
Carbon Block Filter Cartridge

Mozzie Stoppa Hi-Flow Flap Valve -
4|l

Tank Gauge -- Tank Level Monitor

PRICES ARE ESTIMATES ONLY - CONTACT US FOR AN EXACT QUOTE TOTAL
THAT FITS YOUR NEEDS.

Accepted By

Accepted Date

28.00

8.00

49.00

24.00

50.00

18.50

32.50

56.00

8.00

98.00

24.00

50.00

18.50

32.50

$4,076.28



