Rain Brothers, LLC

368 West Park Ave Columbus, OH 43223 US 614.725.4363 info@rainbrothers.com www.rainbrothers.com

Estimate



ADDRESS

Design Library Sample

ESTIMATE #	DATE	
190467	02/26/2020	

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Sales	ESTIMATE FOR COMPONENTS ONLY DOES NOT INCLUDE TANK OR TAX	1	0.00	0.00
		UNDERGROUND CONCRETE CISTERN, DRINKING WATER FILTRATION, STROM BSP 3/4HP			0.00
	Wisy Vortex Filter (up to 2,000 sq ft) w/ extension	WF2011 Wisy Vortex Filter (up to 2,000 sq ft) w/ extension	1	644.00	644.00
	4PL-CI-NH-SS	4" No Hub Coupling (Rubber)	2	9.60	19.20
	HC_8720	1" & 1-1/4" SS Hose Clamps	10	0.99	9.90
	OC-AB-160-10-4710	100' Poly 160PSI 1" IPS BLUE Water Line	1	57.80	57.80
	Wire-12-2-subm	12-2 Submersible UF Ice Blue Pump Wire (per foot)	100	1.10	110.00
	Strom BSP Pump Kit	Strom BSP 3/4HP Pump Kit	1	553.00	553.00
	Automatic BSP 3/4HP 115V	4" Bottom Suction/Cistern Pump 3/4HP 115V Automatic Pump	1	379.00	
	Strom Cistern Float Intake	Cistern Float Intake (CFI-001)	1	119.95	
	Water Worker 2 Gallon Pressure Tank	Water Worker 2 Gallon Pressure Tank	1	49.95	
	Submersible Wire Splice Kit	Submersible Wire Splice Kit	1	4.10	
	Hallett 3rd Gen (Upstream) 500P	Hallett 3rd Gen (Upstream) 500P	1	2,299.00	2,299.00
	1" Pitless Adapter - Brass	1" Pitless Adapter - Brass	1	62.95	62.95
	CIS_PUMP-ADAP1-	1-1/4" Cistern Pump Adapter Set	1	33.43	33.43

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	1/4"	(for use with pitless adapter)			
	Pentek Big Blue Filter Single Housing Mounting Bracket	Pentek Big Blue Filter Housing Mounting Bracket	2	28.00	56.00
	Big Blue 20" Filter Housing Wrench	Big Blue 20" Filter Housing Wrench	1	8.00	8.00
	20x4.5" Pentek Big Blue Filter Housing w/ 1" Ports, Air Release	20" x 4.5" Pentek Big Blue Filter Housing w/ 1" Ports, Air Release	2	49.00	98.00
	20" X 4.5", 5 Micron Melt Blown Poly Filter	20" X 4.5", 5 Micron Melt Blown Poly Filter	1	24.00	24.00
	20x4.5" 5-Micron Carbon Block Filter Cartridge (CA Ware)	CA Ware 20" x 4.5", 5 Micron Carbon Block Filter Cartridge	1	50.00	50.00
	Mozzie Stoppa Hi-Flow Flap Valve - 4"	Mozzie Stoppa Hi-Flow Flap Valve - 4"	1	18.50	18.50
	Tank Gauge - Tank Level Monitor	Tank Gauge Tank Level Monitor	1	32.50	32.50

PRICES ARE ESTIMATES ONLY - CONTACT US FOR AN EXACT QUOTE THAT FITS YOUR NEEDS.

TOTAL

\$4,076.28

Accepted By Accepted Date